
START END

Jan 2023 Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Tuesday, 8 November 2022 Friday, 18 November 2022 Tuesday, 29 November 2022

Feb 2023 Tuesday, 22 November 2022 Tuesday, 29 November 2022 Monday, 5 December 2022 Thursday, 15 December 2022

Mar 2023 Monday, 2 January 2023 Monday, 9 January 2023 Thursday, 19 January 2023 Tuesday, 31 January 2023

April 2023 Wednesday, 1 February 2023 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Friday, 17 February 2023 Tuesday, 28 February 2023
May 2023 Wednesday, 1 March 2023 Wednesday, 8 March 2023 Friday, 17 March 2023 Thursday, 30 March 2023
June 2023 Monday, 3 April 2023 Monday, 10 April 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Thursday, 27 April 2023
July 2023 Tuesday, 2 May 2023 Tuesday, 9 May 2023 Friday, 19 May 2023 Tuesday, 30 May 2023
Aug 2023 Thursday, 1 June 2023 Thursday, 8 June 2023 Monday, 19 June 2023 Thursday, 29 June 2023
Sept 2023 Monday, 3 July 2023 Monday, 10 July 2023 Monday, 17 July 2023 Thursday, 27 July 2023
Oct 2023 Tuesday, 1 August 2023 Tuesday, 8 August 2023 Friday, 18 August 2023 Thursday, 31 August 2023
Nov 2023 Friday, 1 September 2023 Friday, 8 September 2023 Monday, 18 September 2023 Thursday, 28 September 2023
Dec 2023 Monday, 2 October 2023 Monday, 9 October 2023 Thursday, 19 October 2023 Tuesday, 31 October 2023
Jan 2024 Wednesday, 1 November 2023 Wednesday, 8 November 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Thursday, 30 November 2023
Feb 2024 Wednesday, 22 November 2023 Wednesday, 29 November 2023 Monday, 4 December 2023 Thursday, 14 December 2023

  

ENQUIRY FROM OMCs

2023 BPS CALENDAR

INVITATION TO BID CLOSING/ OPENING DAY
MONTH 

TENDER


